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Järva-Jaani nädalamäng → 5. etapp

No  Tulemus (Sum) Eelnev HC Kokku Teenitud HC

Mehed

1 Raiko Niitav 59  59 2.5

2 Tõnis Vanna 61  61 2

2 Raido Vespere 61  61 2

4 Mart Piiroja 56 5.5 61.5 1

5 Oskar Köster 64  64 0.5

5 Oliver Seire 63 1 64 0.5

7 Arto Saar 64 3.5 67.5  

8 Martin Põvvat 70  70  

9 Tanel Raigla 75  75  

10 Mihkel Õun 96  96  

11 Ragnar Õun 98  98  

Naised

1 Kerli Talkis 69 10 79 2.5

2 Ilme Vasenkova 86 2 88 2

3 Eveli Meibaum 85 3.5 88.5 1.5

4 Tene Metsma 94 4.5 98.5 1

5 Kandela Õun 114  114 0.5
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Mehed

1 Mart Piiroja 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 0 56

2 Raiko Niitav 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 59

3 Raido Vespere 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 +5 61

3 Tõnis Vanna 4 3 3 3 4 2 5 4 6 3 2 2 2 5 4 4 2 3 +5 61

5 Oliver Seire 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 +7 63

6 Arto Saar 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 +8 64

6 Oskar Köster 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 6 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 +8 64

8 Martin Põvvat 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 7 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 +14 70

9 Tanel Raigla 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 4 +19 75

10 Mihkel Õun 3 6 7 4 5 5 5 7 7 8 5 6 5 6 6 4 4 3 +40 96

11 Ragnar Õun 5 7 5 4 5 6 7 7 11 7 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 +42 98

Naised

1 Kerli Talkis 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 2 4 5 5 3 3 +13 69

2 Eveli Meibaum 3 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 7 6 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 +29 85

3 Ilme Vasenkova 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 6 5 7 4 3 6 6 4 4 4 4 +30 86

4 Tene Metsma 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 10 5 5 3 5 6 4 7 4 5 +38 94

5 Kandela Õun 4 5 9 5 6 6 8 7 9 7 7 6 3 7 6 6 7 6 +58 114
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 3.6 4.3 4.7 3.5 4.5 3.9 4.8 5.1 6.3 4.6 3.7 3.4 3.6 4.8 4.1 4.1 3.6 3.5 75.9

Difficulty 6 12 15 2 13 9 8 17 18 14 7 1 4 16 10 11 5 3 19.9

Birdie -1 1 1 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 18 6%

Par 0 6 4 2 9 2 3 6 2 3 6 6 9 5 2 4 6 6 7 88 31%

Bogey 1 8 8 5 6 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 4 6 9 5 7 5 100 35%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 5 1 4 4 1 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 3 1 36 13%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 2 1 4 3 1 2 1 4 2 1 1 28 10%

Other >3 1 2 1 3 3 4 1 1 1 1 18 6%
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